	·
Λ	18000011131
	\mathbf{A}

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr		
x • • •	· · · ,	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	iment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	
	Office Use On	



12/11/18--01008--005 **602.50

2018 DEC 11 M 9 48 Setue de la JATE L'ALLANASSEE, FLORIDA



SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 12/11/2018

WALK IN

ECOPLANET BAMBOO GROUP, LLC

DOCUMENT NUMBER_

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXX

Certified Copy Certificate of Status

Plain Copy

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certificate of Good Standing

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES REQUESTED	

TOTAL OWED \$125.00	снеск # <u>5531</u>
Please call Tina at the above number	for any issues or concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

.

۰

EcoPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Troy Wiseman

Name of Person

Oikos Capital Management, LLC

Firm/Company

4023 Kennett Pike #50280

Address

Wilmington, DE 19807

City/State and Zip Code

twiseman/@wisecoholdings.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report nonfication)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Paul Feidman or Kriste	Paul Feidman or Kristena Blume		387-3809	
Name	of Contact Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>:</u>	si	REET ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporation	 LS		vision of Corporations	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327		CI	ifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		26	61 Executive Center Circle	
			illahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the follow	wing amount:			
	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$155.00 Filing F	ce & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate	

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, EcoPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC

.

A (Date first burnered babley company is organized) A (Date first burnered barress in Hords, if p (See sectors 603 0904 & 605,0905, F 3, to) oPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Street Address of Frincipal Office) 23 Kennetti Pike #50280 Imington, DE 19807 me and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Name; Bobbie Wiseman	pror to reportation.) determine penalty isability) 6. EcoPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Mading Address) 4023 Kennett Pike #50280 Wilmington, DE 19807	(slos
A (Date first burnered basiness in Morida if p (Sor rectars 603 0904 & 603,0905, F 3 to) oPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Street Address of Friendel Office) 23 Kennetti Pike #50280 Imington, DE 19807 me and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bobbie Wijseman	pror to reportation.) determine penalty isability) 6. EcoPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Mading Address) 4023 Kennett Pike #50280 Wilmington, DE 19807	
(Det fut burnarde burnes in Norde if p (See externs 603 0904 à 603.0905, F 3 to) oPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Street Address of Frincial Office) 23 Kennetti Pike #50280 Imington, DE 19807 me and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bobbie Witeman	determine penalty liability) 6. EcoPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Mailing Address) 4023 Kennettt Pike #50280 Wilmington, DE 19807	
(See sectors 603 0904 & 605,0905, F S w) oPlanct Bamboo Group, LLC (See Address of Principal Office) 23 Kennetit Pike #50280 Imington, DE 19807 me and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bobbie Wiseman	determine penalty liability) 6. EcoPlanet Bamboo Group, LLC (Mailing Address) 4023 Kennettt Pike #50280 Wilmington, DE 19807	
(Street Address of Principal Office) 23 Kennettt Pike #50280 Imington, DE 19807 me and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bobbie Wiseman	6. <u>(Mailing Address)</u> 4023 Kennett Pike #50280 Wilmington, DE 19807	
23 Kennettt Pike #50280 Imington, DE 19807 me and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bobbie Wiseman	(Mailing Adres) 4023 Kennett Pike #50280 Wilmington, DE 19807	
Imington, DE 19807 me and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bobbie Wiseman	Wilmington, DE 19807	Ē
me and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	<u></u>	eo
Bobbie Wiseman	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	 60
Bobbie Wiseman). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name: Bobbie Wiseman		
		 !
Office Address: 16632 2nd St		ر
Ocala		
(Cer)	, Florida	7
tered agent's acceptance:		_
g been named as registered agent and to accept service bated in this application, I hereby accept the appointm why with the provisions of all statutes relative to the p scept the obligations of my position as registered agen	nent as registered agent and agree to act in this c proper and complete performance of my duties, a	avacity. I furth
(Registered	sparis sprate)	
e name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) w	who has/have authority to manage is/are:	
itle or Capacity: Name and Address:	The or Capacity: Name	e and Address:
Ianag ER Troy Wiseman 4023 Kennetit Pike 4023 Kennetit Pike		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Paul Feldman C201 70 Holland London, England

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person
Troy Wiseman-Manager
Typed or prizzad mime of signe



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ECOPLANET BAMBOO GROUP, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID "ECOPLANET EAMBOO GROUP, LLC" IS A SERIES LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ECOPLANET BAMBOO GROUP, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2011.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE EEEN PAID TO DATE.



Secretary of State

Authentication: 204033123 Date: 12-05-18

SR# 20187987128 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

5078977 8300E